

PACHET CURATENIE 2250

I.D.: 90785382

Data
publicarii 12.12.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.965,10 RON - 2.965,10 RON

Descriere: 1 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 20 13.50 270.00 321.30 2 CIF CREMA BUC 19 14 13.50 189.00
224.91 3 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 16 12.50 200.00 238.00 4 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 8 46.00
368.00 437.92 5 SODA CAUSTICA BUC 19 5 22.00 110.00 130.90 6 SACI 120L BUC 19 15
12.50 187.50 223.13 7 SACI 35L BUC 19 15 5.99 89.85 106.92 8 SACI 60L BUC 19 25 6.99
174.75 207.95 9 HARTIE IG. 10/SET BUC 19 12 17.50 210.00 249.90 10 PROSOP Z BUC 19 80
7.20 576.00 685.44 11 PUR VASE BUC 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 12 FINISH QUANTUM BUC
19 2 68.00 136.00 161.84 13 MOP 300G BUC 19 14 11.00 154.00 183.26 14 SANO FLOOR 2L
BUC 19 6 30.00 180.00